
 

Jefferson County Emergency Services Agency 
Training Calendar – 2022 

 
 

YOU MUST PRE-REGISTER FOR ALL CLASSES OR YOU WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO ATTEND. 
THIS INCLUDES SKILLS EVALUATION SESSION.  

GO TO JCESA.ORG TO REGISTER. 
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Date Time Course Register by 

Jan 3 (Mon) Initial EMT Class Start [530p-10p—Mondays and Wednesdays] WVPST 

Jan 7 (Fri) 9a-1p Skills Evaluation Dec 24 

Jan 7 (Fri) 2p-5p CPR Renewal [ASHI] Dec 24 

Jan 14 (Fri) 9a-5p PHTLS [Hybrid] Dec 31 

Jan 21 (Fri) 9a-2p MCI 1 & 2 Jan 7 

Feb 3 (Thurs) 6p-9p 2022 Protocol Review Jan 20 

Feb 11 (Fri) 9a-4p ACLS Renewal [ASHI] Jan 28 

Feb 24 (Thurs) 9a-1p Documentation Feb 10 

Mar 3 (Thurs) 9a-4p PEPP [Hybrid] Feb 17 

Apr 7/8 (Thu/Fri) 9a-5p AMLS [2 Day in-person Course] Mar 24 

Apr 12 (Tues) 9a-4p GEMS Mar 29 

May 6 (Fri) 9a-2p HazMat Awareness Apr 22 

May 10 (Tues) 9a-1p Skills Evaluation Apr 26 

May 10 (Tues) 2p-5p CPR Renewal [ASHI] Apr 26 

July 22 (Fri) 9a-2p MCI 1 and 2 July 8 

Aug 2 (Tues) EMT Recertification [Held on August 2,3,4] WVPST 

Aug 24 (Wed) 9a-4p PHTLS [Hybrid] Aug 10 

Sep 9 (Fri) 9a-2p HazMat Awareness Aug 26 

Sep 23 (Fri) 9a-1p Skills Evaluation Sep 9 

Sep 23 (Fri) 2p-5p CPR Renewal [ASHI] Sep 9 

Oct 4 (Tues) TBD Paramedic Recertification [Held on October 4,5,6,7] Sep 20 

Oct 14 (Fri) 9a-4p PEPP [Hybrid] Sep 30 

Oct 21 (Fri) 9a-5p AMLS [Hybrid] Oct 7 

Nov 4 (Fri) 9a-4p GEMS Oct 21 

Nov 12 (Sat) 9a-2p JCESA Technician Exam Oct 29 

Nov 18 (Fri) 9a-1p Skills Evaluation Nov 4 

Nov 18 (Fri) 2p-5p CPR Renewal [ASHI] Nov 4 

Dec 2 (Fri) 9a-4p ACLS Renewal [ASHI] Nov 18 

Dec 9 (Fri) 9a-2p JCESA Instructor In-Service N/A 


